42ND NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PISTOL) 2023

25M SPORTS PISTOL NR
Start time Rly Bib No Enroll_ID Name State
27 Aug 09:00 1 2001 SHM1603200505 KARANVEER SINGH WALIA PUN
1 3238 SHM1506200601  KHUSHAL MALIK HAR
1 686 SHF0808200501 ANCHAL VIHAN U.P.
12925 SHMO0708200506 LOKESH KUMAR SIHAG RAJ
11688 SHF1702200601 SHREYA NEGI U.K.
13311 SHF1702199201 SHIVANI VASHISHT DEL
1 3602 SHMO0901200511  SEHAJ KEERAT SINGH SANDHU PUN
1 4530 SHF0206200802 ISHANVI HAR
1 307 SHF0907200601 DIYA VASHISTH U.P.
11148 SHF2901200003 TOOLIKA CHOPRA RAJ
1430 SHF0505198701 NISHA RANA U.K.
131 SHM2502200601 VANSH BHARDWA) DEL
1 2248 SHF2109199401 RAVEENA PUN
14231 SHM2108200503 VANSH RANA HAR
11248 SATVIK SHARMA U.P.
1 426 SHF2808200901 TANISHI CHOUDHARY RAJ
1 1440 SHM3010200302 SAWAN MEHTA U.K.
1 2444 SHM2302200602 PRAKARM SINGH PUN
13718 SHM1511200304  HILEKH HAR
1116 SHF1006198802 RUCHI VERMA U.P.
1 2648 TAVLEEN KAUR MEHROK PUN
27 Aug 10:30 2 2583 SHMO0101200803 SHORAYA AGGARWAL PUN
2 2661 SHM1703200503  ARYAN CHHIKARA HAR
2 1844 SHM2807200501 ROHIT PARASHAR U.P.
2 1198 SHF0103199002 MANJU MAHLA RAJ
2 1397 SHM2904200204 SHUBHAM NEGI U.K.
2 3304 SHM?2910200403 HARSH DABAS DEL
2 4568 SHM?2502200302 NAVRATAN SINGH PUN
2 2448 SHF2507200603 NEHA HAR
2 3779 SHMO0902200202 AKSHAT VERMA U.P.
2 2597 SHM1009200604 CHAITANYA MODI RAJ
2 284 ANHAD PRATAP SINGH U.K.
2 3344 SHM1909200601 ABHISHEK NAGAR DEL
2 1975 SHM2506200701  RYAN SINGH PUN
2 4534 SHMO0409200201  ASHISH MALIK HAR
2 438 SHF0212200302 DEEPIKA SINGH U.P.
2 1111 SHM1310200902 SOMIL CHAUDHARY RAJ
2 1131 SHF1608199401 AKANKSHA RAWAT U.K.
2 3017 SHM1301200203 SHUBHKARMAN SINGH PUN
2 4209 SHF2109200603 SAI LOOMBA HAR
2 3824 SHM2511200402 ZORAWAR SINGH PUN
2 1852 SHMO0904200501 LOVEPREET HAR
27 Aug 12:00 3 2757 SHF2101200801 IPSHITA AGGARWAL PUN
3 4385 SHF1208199703 AKANSHA CISF
3 750 SHF1601199702 ARTI NANDINI U.P.
3 2898 SHM3011200201 JANMEJAY SINGH BHATI RAJ
3 109 SHF2101199501 SHABNAM KUMARI U.K.
3476 SHMO0111200510 RAGHAV VERMA DEL
398 SHM1208200611  KARTIK KAUSHIK CHD
3 2707 SHM1603200205 CHIRAG KARWASRA PUN
3 3392 SHM1603200802 ABHIMANYU SHEOKAND HAR
3 4244 SHF1503201102 CHAHAK BHARDWAJ U.P.
3711 SHMO0106200207 MAHAVEER CHOUDHARY RAJ
359 SHM1006200702 DIVYANSH RANA U.K.
3 579 SHM1506200605 YASH PRAKASH SINGH DEL
3 4408 SHM2808200706  SHEHZAD SINGH AULAKH CHD
3 5106 SHF2207200603 ISHITA JAIN PUN




27 Aug 14:15

27 Aug 15:45

28 Aug 09:00

3 3449
3 2224
3 2283
3 2481
3 4041
3 3588
4 3579
41213
4 4155
4 849
4 1760
4 44

4 3716
41714
4 4161
4 4440
4 156
4 409
4 373
4 1328
4 3827
4 1846
4 3734
4 1981
4 4079
4 1143
4 1625
4 4529
5 1766
5 4253
5191
5 4672
574
5994
5 4259
5 3755
5 3416
52423
51924
5 3252
5 3326
5 1940
5 4056
54571
5 382
5 3798
5 681
51741
5 3750
6 3111
6 2891
6 2466
6 507
6 4141
6 3315
6 1251
6 2621
6 184
6 1917
6 2756

SHF1309198902
SHM0603201202
SHM1902200303
SHF0104200901
SHMO0708200707

SHF2203200901
SHF2107199901
SHF2001200501
SHM2005200602
SHM2505200705
SHF2912200701

SHF2806200501
SHF0912200606
SHF1511199502
SHF1501198401
SHF0408199701
SHF1011198401
SHM1309200402
SHM0310200501
SHM1108200204
SHM2204200601
SHF2109200901
SHM0311200401
SHMO0403200205
SHM0101200416
SHF2612198301
SHM2804200606
SHF2806201002
SHM1801200708
SHF0508200206
SHF2608200801
SHF0410200501

SHM0402200206
SHM1401200201
SHF2005199901
SHM0301200501
SHM2506200404
SHF2901200402
SHF1501200001
SHF1301200601
SHMO0705200304
SHF1001199301
SHM1506200407
SHM1106200708
SHM2008200414
SHF1112200303

SHM2803200502
SHM0402201001
SHM1708200306

SHF2506197601
SHF1610200604
SHM1108200901
SHF0812199801
SHM0511200302

POOJA

SHAURYA SINGH
RAJAT SINGH
TANVEER KAUR
ARNAV

BIR PRATAP MAVI
KAVANGUN KAUR
KIRAN

PALAK DWIVEDI
GRANTH CHAUDHARY
ANSHIJOT SINGH
SANCHI GOEL
NOORIJAP SINGH
JASMAN KELLEY
ANAHAT KAUR BHANDOHAL
DIVYA YADAV

SHALU TOMAR

DISHA KUKNA

ALKA VERMA

ARYAN DAHIYA
AJMEET SINGH
DEEPAK

MAYANK SINGH
RITVIKA SHEKHAWAT
KARANVEER SINGH
TANUJ

VAIID

RENU SINGH
ANHADIJIT SINGH
JAYANTIKA BHARDWAIJ
GAURAV GUPTA
CHETANA NITHARWAL
ADITY KUMARI
PARISHA GUPTA
VIHAAN DUTT KANDWAL
TARAKESHWAR ANAND
BHARAT DAHIYA

NEHA

BHARAT KUMAR

VINAY JOSHI

LAVANYA CHOPRA
MANPREET KAUR BRAR
HARSHITA

SAMARTH JAIN
MAMTA KUMARI DEVANDA
GURSIMRAN SINGH
ARNAV CHOPRA
PRIYANSH THAWARIYA
HARLEEN KAUR
MAYANK KESHAV
RAKSHIT SONI

SAFWAN HASAN
ASHISH KUMAWAT
YUVRAJ SINGH VIRK
RIMSHA

SUMAN

DIVLEEN KAUR BHINDER
VIHAAN DAHIYA
VAISHALI SARASWAT
DIVYAJEET SINGH RATHORE

HAR
U.P.
RAJ
PUN
HAR
PUN
PUN
HAR
U.P.
RAJ
PUN
DEL
CHD
PUN
PUN
HAR
U.K.
RAJ
U.K.
DEL
PUN
HAR
U.P.
RAJ
PUN
HAR
U.P.
PUN
PUN
HAR
U.P.
RAJ
U.K.
DEL
U.K.
PUN
HAR
U.P.
RAJ
U.K.
DEL
PUN
PUN
U.p.
RAJ
PUN
HAR
RAJ
PUN
PUN
HAR
U.P.
RAJ
U.K.
DEL
CHD
PUN
HAR
U.P.
RAJ




28 Aug 10:30

28 Aug 12:00

28 Aug 14:15

6 1824
6 1434
6 2261
6 4483
6 3569
6 2227
6 4256
6 4113
6 4486
6 3178
7 3754
7 3990
7 1454
7 2149
7 422

7 1428
7 585

7 4535
7 4441
7 161

7 1945
7 405

7 2176
7 2702
7 3265
7 335

7 1858
7 2530
7 2827
7 4367
7 2830
8 4344
8 4284
8 854

1752
1095
1617
525

1888
1628
1756
1460
407

(o]

w
w

2103
1745
413

1644
3452
3173
2808
2128
3241
1419
4210
521

3268
1066
1273
9 2914

O O O OV O OV O 0 0 00 00 00 00 00 00O 00O 00 00O 00O 00 00O 00 00 0

SHF1608200703
SHF2503199201

SHM1003200603
SHM2310200602
SHF1204199902
SHM3003200801
SHF2509200403
SHF2212200702

SHF0612200601
SHM0303200307
SHM0606200610
SHF0101200702
SHF1001198301
SHF1512197301
SHM0712200801

SHM0309200301
SHM2612200606

SHF0202198602
SHF0109200601
SHM1907200602
SHM1505200408
SHM1107200301
SHM0203200811
SHF0712199801

SHMO0808200704

SHM2505200505
SHM0110200410
SHM2610200604
SHM1008200601
SHF3112200303

SHM2503200506
SHM2602200501
SHF2602200901

SHF2003200401

SHM1510200401

SHM2303200801
SHF2212200802

SHM1407200606
SHM2205200705
SHM3011200504
SHF0101200802

SHM0512200605
SHM0309200302
SHMO0804200402
SHM2808200601
SHF3010200801

SHF1903200601
SHF1904200501
SHM2911200504
SHM2510200504
SHF1903199601

TISHAN KHARB
PREKSHA AGRAWAL
JASPREET KAUR
NAMIT JOULA

VANSH CHIKARA
MOHAMMAD FARHAN
RADHIKA GAMBHIR
AARUSH LAKRA
SIMRAN CHANDIRAM
AAKSHI

ANJAN SINGH WARAICH
KANIKA

ARUN KUMAR

BOBY SINGH

PAWANI RAWAT
PROMILA SEJWAL
AMARIJIT KAUR
CHAYAN SINGH
HARRY PHOUGAT
DEEPAK SAINI

RAVI KUMAR

ARYAN SAINI
JASMINE

HARJASDEEP KAUR
DIGVIJAY SINGH GILL
MOHIT YADAV
DEEPENDRA SINGH
ATUL

NAVIOT KAUR

SONA KUKRETI
AKASHDEEP SINGH
SAYYAM BHATEJA
YASHIK KAJLA

AVINISH SINGH
YASHWINI RAJAWAT
RUDRA RAVI SHANKAR
ISHITA MALIK
GURNAVRAJ SINGH
PARAMVEER GODARA
VANI CHAUHAN
SANVI UPADHYAY
JAIVARDHAN SINGH
VINAY SAINI

YASH RAJ RANA

GIA DHANOA
GURKARANDEEP SINGH
MAYANK

ADITYA

POSHIKA GUPTA
UDAYRAJ SINGH AUJLA
NOVESH BALI
JASHANPREET SINGH
MAIHTAB SINGH
SEZAL RANA

JITVAN SINGH
BHOOMI CHOUDHARY
UNNATI RAGHUVANSHI
GAJENDER KUMAR KAMBOJ
UDAYVIR SINGH BAIDWAN
CHAHAT DEEP KAUR

CHD
DEL

PUN
HAR
U.P.
RAJ

U.K.
HAR
RAJ

PUN
PUN
HAR
U.P.
RAJ

U.K.
DEL

CHD
PUN
HAR
U.P.
RAJ

U.K.
DEL

PUN
HAR
U.P.
RAJ

U.K.
PUN
U.K.
PUN
PUN
HAR
U.P.
RAJ

U.P.
DEL

CHD
PUN
HAR
U.P.
RAJ

U.K.
DEL

CHD
PUN
HAR
U.P.
RAJ

PUN
HAR
PUN
PUN
H.P.
U.P.
RAJ

U.K.
DEL

CHD
PUN




28 Aug 15:45

29 Aug 09:00

29 Aug 10:30

9 2933
9 3084
9 2038
9 3384
9 952
9 2156
9 4964
9 997
9 3065
9 1748
9 3458
9 4322
9 3559
10 1418
10 1000
10 3469
10 1960
10 248
10 1057
10 1813
10 4329
10 1471
10 2151
10 2429
10 4751
10 3823
10 3454
10 4666
10 3012
10 4472
10 560
10 4114
10 767
10 3198
11 1949
11 1458
11 1934
11 874
11 627
11 45
11 1819
11 1588
11 2229
11 2061
11 3688
11 5068
11 1871
11 1056
11 2300
11 3105
11 2273
11 442
11 4049
11 1905
11 1997
12 1646
12 2139
12 730
12 626
12 19

SHM0309200303
SHF1601200301
SHF1407199301
SHM1501200701

SHF2812200302
SHF1011198202
SHF1509200804
SHM1502200310
SHF2805199801

SHF2803200002

SHM1204200603
SHF1509200805

SHM0209200307
SHM0102200303
SHM0907200601
SHF0301199101

SHM1712200507

SHF1704200601
SHF0708198001
SHF0512200201
SHM2111200905
SHM2308200412
SHF1009200801
SHF0811200201
SHM1101200806
SHM0508200204
SHM2712200401
SHM2107200707
SHF2212200901
SHF2101200603
SHM0311200601
SHM0310200402
SHF2301200802
SHF1011200401
SHF2901200701
SHM1808200401
SHF2111200602
SHM2508200305

SHM0606200801
SHM0603200401
SHM2408200501
SHM2102200703

SHM2211200302
SHM1607200601
SHM2501200401
SHM0702200303
SHF2306200101

SHF2601200003

SHM1002200901

SHM2706200901
SHM1201200801

NAVEEN

MALAIKA SINGH
MONIKA TOMAR
YASHVARDHAN PUNDIR
DIKSHA

SRISHTI SAINI
RAJVINDER KAUR
KHUSHI RAMAN
VIKRANT

ANUKRITI G SINGH
JUGRAJ SINGH SAHI
KAJAL
GURSHERBIR
PRANSHUL RANA
MUSKAAN RAMAN
TUSHAR TYAGI

PARAMVEER SINGH UDAWAT

SHIKHAR BHARDWAJ
KIM MICHAEL

DILSHANVEER SINGH BACHHAL

GURSHAAN SINGH
NISHTHA

DIVYA NAGAR

NEETU JANGIR
HIMESH SHARMA
NITESH

INNAYAT THAKUR
GURPAL KAUR
ANKUSH

ASHWIN DAGAR
ANAND SINGH RATHORE
KARAMBIR SINGH
DIVYA

PALAK GALHOTRA
DEVAN

AVINAV

HAZEL

PRACHI MANTRI
PRAGATI DANGI
YUVRAJ SINGH RANA
NAINA VERMA
MOHIT KUMAR
ASRAIJ SINGH BRAR
HARMAN SAGWAL
MANISH CHAUDHARY
TANISHQ SINGH RATHORE
NIKHIL JEENA
TEJESHWARI RANA
RUBEAK MANN
MRIDUL KESHAV
SAHIBJEET SINGH
YASHASHVI TIWARI
SUKHMANI SINGH
SUHAAN DHAWAN
AASHU

DEV

ARVEEN MAHAL
RAJESHWARI CHOUDHARY
DHAIRYA DANGI
SARTHAK YADAV

HAR
U.P.
RAJ

U.K.
DEL
CHD
PUN
HAR
U.P.
RAJ

PUN
HAR
PUN
H.P.
HAR
U.P.
RAJ

U.K.
DEL

CHD
PUN
HAR
U.P.
RAJ

U.K.
DEL

CHD
PUN
HAR
U.P.
RAJ

PUN
HAR
PUN
PUN
HAR
PUN
RAJ

U.K.
DEL

CHD
HAR
PUN
HAR
U.P.
RAJ

U.K.
DEL

CHD
PUN
HAR
U.P.
CHD
PUN
U.P.
HAR
PUN
RAJ

U.K.
DEL




29 Aug 12:00

29 Aug 14:15

29 Aug 15:45

12 784
12 1595
12 1221
12 3222
12 2184
12 460
12 919
12 1539
12 1797
12 699
12 2305
12 1495
12 1812
12 4892
12 2089
12

13 2594
13 2164
13 2755
13 1240
13 76
13 4272
13 1803
13 695
13 3681
13 450
13 147
13 1771
13 5118
13 5069
13 499
13 2162
13 3362
13 3242
13 4343
13 2323
13 4427
13 4151
14 2570
14 364
14 3697
14 518
14 5065
14 3292
14 1816
14 1833
14 3763
14 435
14 3740
14 864
14 1802
14 3450
14 1030
14 1394
14 3437
15 3422
15 4760
15 595
15 2123
15 1032

SHF2710200501
SHM0509200402
SHM0611200403

SHM1405200603
SHF0211199803
SHF1604199601
SHM1107200607

SHM1711200704
SHM0302200609
SHF3009200802
SHM3008200609
SHM2003200902
SHF0101199402

SHM2809200706
SHM0712200203
SHF0905200503
SHF1501200902
SHF1108200502
SHMO0607200603
SHF1601200702
SHF1607199901
SHF3003199401
SHM0606200201
SHF0801200701
SHF1009199201

SHF0803200203
SHF2104201001

SHF1610200802

SHM2708200411
SHM1009200308
SHM0209200502

SHM2006200602
SHM2612200605
SHF0311200101
SHF2208199902
SHM2909200311
SHM1012200702

SHF1505198002

SHM0102200306
SHM1712200801
SHM2610200207
SHMO0404200307

SHM1910200801
SHM0111200303
SHM1007200702
SHM0702200901
SHF2509200405

SHM2406200701
SHM3011200605
SHM1711200303

MAHIMA SACHDEVA
ANSHUMAAN BHATNAGAR
DEEPANSHU

RIPUDAMAN SINGH KULLAR
NISHCHAY RAO

PARUL

MUMAL SINGH

AARAV TANWAR
UDAYPARTAP SINGH RIAR
TEJAS NANDA
HARSHPINDER SINGH
AARYANSHI

HARDAM SINGH

VARUN WADEHRA

PARUL

GURVINDER KAUR SEKHON
ARPIT

GURBHEJ SINGH GILL
JAYANTI

SHIKHA KUMARI

RIYA DUGGAL

RIDHAM PREET SINGH DANDIWAL
ANCHAL RANA
MEENAKSHI

NISHU

GURARYAN SINGH
MUSKAN

KARUNA SAGAR

DEEPAK KUMAR SARAON
PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY
KRISHDHA

LUXMI

JAPNEET KAUR

YUVRAJ SINGH VIRK
PUNIT CHAUDHARY
PAWANPREET SINGH SEKHON
YASHVARDHAN ARYA
GURGAVEN SINGH SIDHU
DAKSH PARTAP SINGH
EKTA SHARMA

SHORYA BISHNOI

ARYAN

NEVAAN WADHAWAN
GURBIR SINGH DHALIWAL
NISHA SHARMA
SARGAM SINGLA
RANVEER PARTAP SINGH
GAURAV CHAUDHARY
NIKHIL SHARMA
TAJBEER SINGH
KARANBIR SINGH
ISHAAN YADAV
RUDRAPRATAP SINGH
JAGBEER SINGH BRAR
ARJUN

PALAK VERMA

RISHI RAJ SINGH RATHORE
DEV DAKSH TANWAR
MAYANK

CHD
HAR
HAR
PUN
HAR
U.P.
RAJ

HAR
CHD
H.P.
PUN
HAR
CHD
PUN
U.P.

PUN
HAR
PUN
RAJ

U.K.
DEL

CHD
H.P.
CISF
ITBP
PUN
HAR
U.P.
PUN
RAJ

CHD
H.P.
PUN
HAR
U.P.
PUN
U.P.
PUN
HAR
U.P.
RAJ

U.K.
DEL

CHD
H.P.
PUN
HAR
U.P.
RAJ

CHD
PUN
HAR
U.P.
PUN
HAR
U.P.
RAJ

U.K.
DEL




15 1800
15 3349
15 4130
15 4356
15 4817
15 939

15 1798
15 3107
15 805

15 3404
15 2573

SHM0204200502

SHF2901200104
SHM3103200505
SHF0711199802

SHM1009200311
SHF2001199301

SHM0202200801
SHM2501200702

BHARAT BATRA
SARTHAK LAKHANPAL
INDER MOHAN VAID
NEELAM DAHIYA
MOHAMMAD ALKAIF
KHUSHBU

KEERAT KAUR
AJAYVEER SINGH SANDHU
SONIYA SHARMA
YUVRAJ CHAUDHARY
DAKSHVEER SINGH

CHD
H.P.
PUN
HAR
U.P.
RAJ

CHD
PUN
HAR
U.P.
PUN




